TAKEAWAY MENU

Children's Meals

Chicken Chunks, Sausage, Fish Fingers

or Pizza with chips

Regular Chips

Freshly Made Baguettes & Wraps

Served with a packet of crisps

Freshly Made Sandwiches
Please ask for fillings of the day
With a packet of crisps

Steak Slice

Vegan Pasties

Vegan Sausage Roll

Sausage Roll

Crisps

Slice of Toast with Salted Butter

Various Cakes
Please ask for our daily selection

TY A PHARC

BEDWELLIY

HOUSE & PAR

£3.75

£2.20

£4.30-£4.50

£4.00-£4.50

£2.20
£2.20
£2.00
£1.80
90p
85p

£1.80-£2.80

Single Scoop in a Tub

Children's Teddy Bear Cone

Single Sugar Cone

Double Scoop Waffle Cone

Double Scoop Tub

Canned Drinks
Canned Coca Cola
Bottled Water

Fruit Shoot

Latte
Cappuccino
Filter Coffee
Tea

Fruit Tea

Hot Chocolate

Extra shot of Syrup

£2.20
£1.75
£2.60
£3.60

£3.60

£1.00
£1.20
£1.00

£1.00

£2.25 | £2.75
£2.25 | £2.75
£2.00

£1.80 | Pot £2.00
£1.80 | Pot £2.50
£2.50 | £3.00

40p



