

## The Orchid House

## TEA ROOM

FOOD		ICE CREAM	
Children's Meals Chicken Chunks, Sausage, Fish Fingers or Pizza with chips	£3.75	Single Scoop in a Tub	£2.20
		Children's Teddy Bear Cone	£1.75
Regular Chips	£2.20	Single Sugar Cone	£2.60
Freshly Made Baguettes & Wraps Served with a packet of crisps	£4.30-£4.50	Double Scoop Waffle Cone	£3.60
Freshly Made Sandwiches	£4.00-£4.50	Double Scoop Tub	£3.60
Please ask for fillings of the day With a packet of crisps		COLD DRINKS	
Steak Slice	£2.20	Canned Drinks	£1.00
Vegan Pasties	£2.20	Canned Coca Cola	£1.20
Vegan Sausage Roll	£2.00	Bottled Water	£1.00
Sausage Roll	£1.80	Fruit Shoot	£1.00
Crisps	90p	HOT DRINKS	
Slice of Toast with Salted Butter	85p	Latte	£2.25   £2.75
Various Cakes Please ask for our daily selection	£1.80-£2.80	Cappuccino	£2.25   £2.75
		Filter Coffee	£2.00
		Tea	£1.80   Pot £2.00
		Fruit Tea	£1.80   Pot £2.50
		Hot Chocolate	£2.50   £3.00
		Extra shot of Syrup	40p